
DEPARTMENT OF EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

Florida School Readiness Uniform Screening System (SRUSS)
Early Screening Inventory (ESI) Data Collection FY 06

School Based Prekindergarten Programs

Students with Pre-K Experience FY 05

School
Name

School
Number

Total #
Students

% "Ready
to Learn"

% "Getting
Ready"

% Not
Ready

West
Belle Glade
K.E. Cunningham/
Canal Point
Pahokee
Pioneer Park
Rosenwald

2401

1831
1101
2371
1321

N/A

73
50
N/A
44

N/A

75
50
N/A
84

N/A

18
32
N/A
16

N/A

7
18

N/A
0

North
Lincoln
Northmore
Washington
West Riviera _
Wynnebrook

0211
0271
0191
1401
1391

77
82
72
107
137

71
77
88
67
76

16
18
8

21
15

13
5
4
11
9

South
Barton
Forest Park
Galaxy
Highland
Lantana
Pine Grove
Rolling Green
Village Academy

0741
0831
0821
0671
0751
0911
0871
2811

116
42
76
149
79
82
103
N/A

69
81
71
58
75
85
66
N/A

26
12
22
30
18
12
24
N/A

5
7
7
12
8
2
10

N/A
Central

Heritage
Palmetto
Pleasant City
Roosevelt
Starlight Cove
UB Kinsey
Westward

2571
0561
2591
0341
0771
0361
0351

N/A
115
N/A
73
105
85
82

N/A
67
N/A
74
62
84
88

N/A
23
N/A
15
29
14
10

N/A
10

N/A
11
10
2
2

Students with Pre-K experience were enrolled during the 2004-05 SY
This data was taken during the 2005-2006 SY
This year's information is not available


