DEPARTMENT OF EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

Florida School Readiness Uniform Screening System (SRUSS)
Early Screening Inventory (ESI) Data Collection FY 06
School Based Prekindergarten Programs

Students with Pre-K Experience FY 05

School	School	Total #	% "Ready	% "Getting	% Not
Name	Number	Students	to Learn"	Ready"	Ready
		West			
Belle Glade	2401	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
K.E. Cunningham/					
Canal Point	1831	73	75	18	7
Pahokee	1101	50	50	32	18
Pioneer Park	2371	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Rosenwald	1321	44	84	16	0
		North			
Lincoln	0211	77	71	16	13
Northmore	0271	82	77	18	5
Washington	0191	72	88	8	4
West Riviera	1401	107	67	21	11
Wynnebrook	1391	137	76	15	9
		South			
Barton	0741	116	69	26	5
Forest Park	0831	42	81	12	7
Galaxy	0821	76	71	22	7
Highland	0671	149	58	30	12
Lantana	0751	79	75	18	8
Pine Grove	0911	82	85	12	2
Rolling Green	0871	103	66	24	10
Village Academy	2811	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		Central			
Heritage	2571	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Palmetto	0561	115	67	23	10
Pleasant City	2591	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Roosevelt	0341	73	74	15	11
Starlight Cove	0771	105	62	29	10
UB Kinsey	0361	85	84	14	2
Westward	0351	82	88	10	2

Students with Pre-K experience were enrolled during the 2004-05 SY This data was taken during the 2005-2006 SY

This year's information is not available